LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R &
EECKHOUDT R &
EECKHOUDT CH.
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
VANDER ELST J
VANDER ELST J
CLAES WILLY
VANDER ELST J
BADOT PAUL
VANDER ELST J
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
LUYCKX LUC
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
VANDER ELST J
FIXELLES FRANC.
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.

mm

: 07'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
HALLE
P-ENGHIEN
HALLE
SAINTES
HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
PEPINGEN
SAINTES
SAINTES
HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES

20170708 - PONT - JUNIORS - LE PROGRES

DU 08/07/17
d'amat. engages :

No alu

161105575
161108605
162021758
161105689
161105690
161105523
161108741
161105561
161105525
161105678
161108722
161105534
161105762
161105520
161108740
162086752
162144507
161085652
162144506
161105760
162086707
161108661
161105518
162021328
161105755
162021746
162086711
161108700
161108575
161105538
161108695
161108602

marq.

13 63 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.523
.413
.120
.163
.163
.363
.050
.583
.413
.133
.370
.593
.220
.303
.040
.440
.480
.210
.050
-390
-590
.033
.453
.132
.250
.280
.290
.522
.245
.492
.002
.012
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190937
191755
192135
%90656

2
189942

97296
89112

97705

90026

VAR WUILNTARNINDWWRENREWONUVUINW AW

Vitesse

1447.
1434,
1431.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1427.
1425.
1417.
1409.
1400.
1393.
1388.
1388.
1385.
1372.
1372.
1366.
1359.
1356.
1351.
1349.
1346.
1342.
1339.
1339.
1337.
1332.
1315.
1309.
1304.
1304.

8965
3471
7064
578
578
1157
2447
2008
6244
9481
5766
8227
5897
5822
7602
6562
0167
91
8837
4067
4998
8646
9507
9221
6947
2279
7542
8352
8966
4019
4291
2783

Heure -800



